Tekniska specifikationer : Ref. 235755

Number of outputs
Optical connectors Input
Optical connectors Output
Fiber type

Coupling ratio (per output)
Wavelength

Insertion losses

Return losses

Polarization loss (PDL)
Directivity

Operating temperature

nm
dB
dB
dB
dB
°C

3
SC/APC
SC/APC

Single-Mode
Symmetrical
1310... 1550
<532
>55
<03
>55
-40 ... 85
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